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Subject to change without notice/ Sujet aux changements sans préavis

Last updated: 05-10-2024 09:56

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP
CMA CGM SURABAYA 16-May Thu Sat, May-11 07-May Sun, May-12 08-May

MARFRET GUYANE 23-May Thu Sat, May-18 14-May Sun, May-19 15-May

HANSA SIEGBURG 30-May Thu Sat, May-25 21-May Sun, May-26 22-May

CMA CGM SURABAYA 06-Jun Thu Sat, Jun-01 28-May Sun, Jun-02 29-May

MARFRET GUYANE 13-Jun Thu Sat, Jun-08 04-Jun Sun, Jun-09 05-Jun

CUT OFF TIME (LOCAL) 1600 hrs 2000 hrs 2000 hrs

VESSELS PORT CUT-OFF ST JOHN
BRAMPTON MONTREAL


